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Rank Member

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

Max Edwards
Katalin Szabo
Karen Miatt
Karen Kupinic
Margaret Thomas
Jenny Knoop
Stuart Rooke
Karen Miatt
Ron Abbott
Ming Wu
Jenny Knoop

Deidre Hutchison
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Team
Scotland
Serbia
Egypt
Serbia
Hungry
Egypt
Hungry
Serbia
Scotland
Scotland
Serbia

Scotland

Played Matches won

4

3

6

5

Matches lost

2

1

Matches won %

75%

83.3%

62.5%

62.5%

50%

25%

25%

100%

50%

50%

0%

0%

Sets won

12

10

13

11

10

Sets lost

12

12

Sets won % Points won Points lost Points won %

66.7% 357 315 53.1%
62.5% 304 273 52.7%
65% 387 330 54%
57.9% 374 342 52.2%
55.6% 342 311 52.4%
36.8% 347 366 48.7%
25% 201 321 38.5%
100% 42 16 72.4%
50% 66 74 471%
50% 120 119 50.2%
0% 35 42 45.5%
0% 102 168 37.8%
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