

2024 Monday Morning Spring Pennant (Season 4) Monday Morning Section 5 Individual Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Max Edwards	Scotland	4	6	2	75%	12	6	66.7%	357	315	53.1%
2.	Katalin Szabo	Serbia	3	5	1	83.3%	10	6	62.5%	304	273	52.7%
3.	Karen Miatt	Egypt	4	5	3	62.5%	13	7	65%	387	330	54%
4.	Karen Kupinic	Serbia	4	5	3	62.5%	11	8	57.9%	374	342	52.2%
5.	Margaret Thomas	Hungry	4	4	4	50%	10	8	55.6%	342	311	52.4%
6.	Jenny Knoop	Egypt	4	2	6	25%	7	12	36.8%	347	366	48.7%
7.	Stuart Rooke	Hungry	4	2	6	25%	4	12	25%	201	321	38.5%
8.	Karen Miatt	Serbia	1	1	0	100%	2	0	100%	42	16	72.4%
9.	Ron Abbott	Scotland	1	1	1	50%	2	2	50%	66	74	47.1%
10.	Ming Wu	Scotland	1	1	1	50%	3	3	50%	120	119	50.2%
11.	Jenny Knoop	Serbia	1	0	1	0%	0	2	0%	35	42	45.5%
12.	Deidre Hutchison	Scotland	2	0	4	0%	0	8	0%	102	168	37.8%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 05 Nov 2024 at 15:16:09